Revised As Of: 07/25/2022 03:02 PM

2022 - 2023 BUS ROUTE SHEET

(School Copy) Bus: 1 2 1
Effective:

Bus: 121 Bus Contractor: UNDERWOOD BUSES Cap: 36

RunID: 295.007 School(s) Serving: TO MAGNET SCHOOLS

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

06:33 AM AM ONLY - BRICKEY BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

06:46 AM TILLERY RD @ NORTH PARK APTS

06:52 AM CASSELL RIDGE APARTMENTS - BROADCAST WY & CASSELL VALLEY WY

06:59 AM AM ONLY - BREDA DR & GETA RD

07:00 AM BREDA DR & SUMMERCREST WY

07:02 AM BREDA DR & PEAKS LANDING WY

07:09 AM AM ONLY - 372 HIAWASSEE AV

07:12 AM AM ONLY - N CENTRAL ST & E SPRINGDALE AV (AT LAUNDROMAT)

07:16 AM (BY REQUEST) N CENTRAL ST & E OLDHAM AV

07:20 AM (BY REQUEST) GILL AV & LUTTRELL ST

07:25 AM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET

RuniID: 332.101 School(s) Serving: FROM PAUL L KELLY ACADEMY

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

03:30 PM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET

RunID: 295.107 School(s) Serving: FROM MAGNET SCHOOLS

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

03:30 PM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET

03:36 PM (BY REQUEST) 957 IRWIN ST @ HASLAM BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

03:39 PM E SCOTT AV & MCMILLAN ST

03:40 PM (BY REQUEST) N CENTRAL ST & E OLDHAM AV

03:47 PM BREDA DR & SUMMERCREST WY

03:49 PM BREDA DR & PEAKS LANDING WY

03:55 PM CASSELL RIDGE APARTMENTS - BROADCAST WY & CASSELL VALLEY WY

04:01 PM TILLERY RD @ NORTH PARK APTS

04:02 PM 1110 MERCHANT DR (NORWOOD LIBRARY)

04:12 PM PM ONLY/BY REQUEST-2104 W EMORY RD (FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS)

04:25 PM PM ONLY / BY REQUEST - ASHFORD GLEN DR & E BEAVER CREEK DR

Rk R b Sk R IR kI Rk o S R R R I o O b S b o b R I S I kO R R R S b I Rk O R

End of Route 121

LR I O R I R I I I I R I I R O I R R R R R R R I I R S I O

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 121

Page 1




